FIRE WATER SMOKE
Specified Technologies Inc. (STI) was founded
over 30 years ago and has quickly become
the industry leader in passive fire protection by
providing premium quality, high performance
and technologically advanced fire safety
products and solutions that help save lives
and protect property. Our complete line of

Protection
For more
information on
FyreWrap®
E-Wrap™
Scan Here
26 stimarine.com
Ordering Information
EZ PATH® MDM MARINE CABLE TRANSITS
MPU MARINE FIRESTOP PUTTY
MSS MARINE SNAP-SEAL CABLE PLUG
MFP MARINE FIRESTOP PILLOWS
Catalog Number UPC Number Description  -  Cable Loading Area/Cable Transit: 12.0 in.² (77cm²) (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
MDM150A 730573400050 Marine 150 Single Solid Plate Kit with One (1) Device 1 1 7.26 lbs (3.29 kg)
MDM150B 730573400067 Marine 150 Four-Gang Solid Plate Kit with Four (4) Devices 1 1 18.55 lbs (8.41 kg)
MDM150C 730573400104 Marine 150 Single Solid Plate Kit with One (1) Device –
For Aluminum Divisions 1 1 4.5 lbs (2.00 kg)
MDM150Y 730573400081 Marine 150 Single Solid Plate Kit with One (1) Device –
For DNV Requirements 1 1 7.70 lbs (3.49 kg)
MDM150Z 730573400098 Marine 150 Four-Gang Solid Plate Kit with Four (4) Devices –
For DNV Requirements 1 1 20.10 lbs (9.12 kg)
Catalog Number UPC Number Description  -  Cable Loading Area/Cable Transit: 6.0 in.² (39cm²) (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
MDM300A 730573400074 Marine 300 Single Solid Plate Kit with One (1) Device 1 1 4.19 lbs (1.90 kg)
Catalog Number UPC Number Description  -  Cable Loading Area/Cable Transit: 12.7 in.² (82cm²) (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
MDM400A 730573400890 Marine 400 Single Solid Plate Kit with One (1) Device 1 1 8.70 lbs (3.95 kg)
MDM400B 730573400463 Marine 400 Single Split Plate Kit with One (1) Device 1 1 8.61 lbs (3.91 kg)
MDM400C 730573400470 Marine 400 Two-Gang Solid Plate Kit with Two (2) Devices 1 1 15.02 lbs (6.81 kg)
MDM400D 730573400487 Marine 400 Two-Gang Split Plate Kit with Two (2) Devices 1 1 15.00 lbs (6.80 kg)
MDM400G 730573404454 Marine 400 Four-Gang Solid Plate Kit
with Four (4) Devices 1 1 27.49 lbs (12.47 kg)
MDM400J 730573400456 Marine 400 Double Plate Kit with One (1) Device  –
For Panel Bulkhead 1 1 10.48 lbs (4.75 kg)
MDMBOOT 730573400913 Marine Fire-Rated Cable Transit Single Split Boot –
For DNV Requirements 1 1 1.00 lbs (0.45 kg)
Catalog Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)

Ordering Information
MFC MARINE FIRESTOP COLLARS
MFC-G LARGE DIAMETER GRE/GRP FIRESTOP COLLARS
* Please contact an STI Marine Firestop representative for minimum order quantities and lead times.
Catalog Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
MFC16 730573431160 0.6 in (16 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 12 0.20 lbs (0.09 kg)
MFC20 730573431207 0.8 in (20 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 12 0.23 lbs (0.11 kg)
MFC25 730573431252 1.0 in (25 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 12 0.26 lbs (0.12 kg)
MFC32 730573431306 1.3 in (32 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 6 0.32 lbs (0.15 kg)
MFC40 730573431405 1.6 in (40 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 6 0.37 lbs (0.17 kg)
MFC50 730573431504 2.0 in (50 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 6 1.13 lbs (0.51 kg)
MFC60 730573432006 2.4 in (60 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 6 1.29 lbs (0.59 kg)
MFC63 730573432631 2.5 in (63 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 6 1.33 lbs (0.60kg)
MFC75 730573432754 3.0 in (75 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 6 1.53 lbs (0.69 kg)
MFC90 730573433003 3.5 in (90 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 6 1.74 lbs (0.79 kg)
MFC110 730573433102 4.3 in (110 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 6 2.03 lbs (0.92 kg)
MFC115 730573434000 4.5 in (115 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 6 2.07 lbs (0.94 kg)
MFC125 730573434253 4.9 in (125 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 2 3.29 lbs (1.49 kg)
MFC140 730573434406 5.5 in (140 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 2 3.62 lbs (1.64 kg)
MFC160 730573434604 6.3 in (160 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 2 4.07 lbs (1.84 kg)
MFC169 730573436004 6.7 in (169 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 2 4.74 lbs (2.15 kg)
MFC200 730573436202 7.9 in (200 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 9.26 lbs (4.20 kg)
MFC219 730573438008 8.6 in (219 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 9.51 lbs (4.31 kg)
MFC225 730573438251 8.9 in (225 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 9.6 lbs (4.35 kg)
MFC273 730573438732 10.7 in (273 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 12.99 lbs (5.89 kg)
MFC324 730573438749 12.8 in (324 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 14.44 lbs (6.55 kg)
Catalog Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
MFC300G 730573439197 11.9 in - 14.2 in  (302 mm - 360 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 15.57 lbs (7.06 kg)
MFC350G 730573439135 13.9 in - 15.8 in  (354 mm - 402 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 17.21 lbs (7.81 kg)
MFC400G 730573439142 15.8 in - 18.0 in  (402 mm - 456 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 17.14 lbs (7.77 kg)
MFC450G 730573439159 18.0 in - 19.7 in  (456 mm - 501 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 21.90 lbs (9.93 kg)
MFC500G 730573439166 19.7 in - 21.9 in  (501 mm - 555 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 23.15 lbs (10.50 kg)
MFC600G 730573439173 23.9 in - 26.2 in  (608 mm - 665 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 25.74 lbs (11.68 kg)
MFC700G 730573439180 28 in - 29.4 in  (710 mm - 746 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 29.54 lbs (13.40 kg)
MFC800G* 730573439227 29.4 in - 35.2 in  (747 mm - 895 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 31.5 lbs (14.23 kg)
MFC900G* 730573439234 35.2 in - 39.2 in  (895 mm - 995 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 35.7 lbs (16.19 kg)
MFC1000G* 730573439241 39.2 in - 43.1 in (995 mm - 1095 mm) Marine Firestop Collar 1 1 44.5 lbs (20.18 kg)
MFS100 730573413104 MFS Marine Firestop Sealant, red, 281 mL cartridge (9.5 oz/17.1 cubic inch)   1 12 1.16 lbs (0.53 kg)
MFB530F 730573440100 MFB Marine Filler Blanket with Foil on one side,
5 in x 360 in (12.7 cm x 914 cm) roll 1 5 12.50 lbs (5.67 kg)
stimarine.com 29
MFC-W MARINE WATERTIGHT FIRESTOP COLLARS
MFC-T TRANSITION FIRESTOP COLLARS
Ordering Information
Catalog Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
MFC16W 730573431177 0.6 in (16 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 12 0.49 lbs (0.22 kg)
MFC20W 730573431214 0.8 in (20 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 12 0.57 lbs (0.26 kg)
MFC25W 730573431269 1.0 in (25 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 12 0.64 lbs (0.29 kg)
MFC32W 730573431313 1.3 in (32 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 6 0.75 lbs (0.34 kg)
MFC40W 730573431412 1.6 in (40 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 6 0.91 lbs (0.41 kg)
MFC50W 730573431511 2.0 in (50 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 6 1.25 lbs (0.56 kg)
MFC60W 730573432013 2.4 in (60 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 6 1.40 lbs (0.64 kg)
MFC63W 730573432648 2.5 in (63 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 6 1.55 lbs (0.70 kg)
MFC75W 730573432761 3.0 in (75 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 6 1.75 lbs (0.79 kg)
MFC90W 730573433010 3.5 in (90 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 6 2.14 lbs (0.97 kg)
MFC110W 730573433119 4.3 in (110 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 6 2.46 lbs (1.12 kg)
MFC115W 730573434017 4.5 in (115 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 6 2.53 lbs (1.15 kg)
MFC125W 730573434260 4.9 in (125 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 2 4.15 lbs (1.88 kg)
MFC140W 730573434413 5.5 in (140 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 2 4.40 lbs (2.00 kg)
MFC160W 730573434611 6.3 in (160 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 2 6.60 lbs (2.99 kg)
MFC169W 730573436011 6.7 in (169 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 2 6.94 lbs (3.15 kg)
MFC200W 730573436219 7.9 in (200 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 1 10.97 lbs (4.98 kg)
MFC219W 730573438015 8.6 in (219 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 1 12.08 lbs (5.48 kg)
MFC225W 730573438268 8.9 in (225 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 1 12.70 lbs (5.76 kg)
MFC273W 730573438756 10.7 in (273 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 1 14.49 lbs (6.57 kg)
MFC324W 730573438763 12.8 in (324 mm) Marine Watertight Firestop Collar 1 1 15.78 lbs (7.16 kg)
Catalog Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
MFC63T 730573439203 40 mm to 63 mm Marine Transition Firestop Collar 1 1 2.38 lbs (1.08 kg)
MFC115T 730573439210 75 mm to 115 mm Marine Transition Firestop Collar 1 1 4.04 lbs (1.83 kg)
30 stimarine.com
n   ll
ll